
0 2
21-6

21-18

0

0 2
21-14

21-14
0

2
21-14

21-9

2
21-12

23-21
0

西保ドルフィンズ

青梅ミッキーズ

2
21-15

21-12
0

0

0

2
21-17

21-19
0 2

21-11

21-8
0

0

2
21-8

21-15
0

1 2
21-10

21-7
2

15-21

21-15

16-14

1

2

21-17

19-21

18-16

1

00 22
22-20

21-11
0

2
21-4

21-6
0 2

21-12

21-13
0

2
21-8

21-1
02

21-18

21-17
0

2
21-12

21-16
0

2
21-3

21-11
0

2
21-10

21-15
0

鶴巻MVC
元八

ドリームズ
フレンズJ.V.C

Drop JYVC

山崎VC

0

21-15

21-13

2

21-17

13-21

15-13

21-12

21-10
0 22

21-7

21-15

Drop JYVC

2
21-17

21-9
0
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玉川JVC

中丸小VC 武蔵ラビットつぐみクラブ

青梅ミッキーズ
大田

ホークス

KA2あおいクラブ
中央スポー

ツJVC

スマイル

スターズ

新田JVC

大四J.V.C

瑞光VC

【女子組合せ】

桐の子VC
高井戸

風クラブ

2
21-2

21-6
0

2

【男子組合せ】

【混合組合せ】

薫スターズ

中央スポーツJVC

かるがもクラブ

葛飾メイツJVC

Dreams

JVC

21-12

21-17

2

17-21

21-19

15-11

1 2

2
21-15

21-14
0

21-14

21-15

2
21-19

21-19
0

2
21-15

21-17

ジュニアエイ

ト

京西バレー

ボールキッズ

池袋JVC

武蔵ラビット

2 1

10-21

21-14

15-13

中央スポーツJVC

瑞光VC

2

16-21

21-15

15-8

1

国分寺レッドスターズ

2
21-4

21-8
0 2

21-17

21-17


